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Women / 3 / 6-8 yrs.
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Marisol Hector121
Airborne

9.225 9.325 9.3259.200 37.075
1T 5 4 1 1 

1 

Alexa Geist119
Airborne

8.875 9.450 9.2259.300 36.850
16 2T 1T 2 2 

2 

Emily Ku484
Pacific West

8.950 9.200 9.1009.275 36.525
12T 10 3 5 3 

3 

Mya Taylor423
Technique

8.950 9.025 9.1509.150 36.275
12T 16T 5T 3 4 

4 

Elyssa Ma138
Airborne

8.750 9.600 9.1258.725 36.200
22 1 18T 4 5 

5 

Sonya Podkaminer468
Accel

9.050 9.275 8.5509.100 35.975
6 6T 7T 18 6 

6 

Malia Ivery387
Technique

9.100 8.700 8.9509.050 35.800
5 25 10 6T 7 

7 

Sara Little135
Airborne

8.675 9.450 8.9508.700 35.775
26 2T 20 6T 8 

8 

Emily Bernal367
Technique

9.000 9.175 8.6508.850 35.675
8T 11T 14T 14 9 

9 

Eva Galvez118
Airborne

8.850 9.375 8.3259.100 35.650
17T 4 7T 27T 10 

10 

Julia Njoroge144
Airborne

8.800 9.225 8.6008.900 35.525
19T 9 13 16T 11T

11T

Sofia Morrison406
Technique

9.025 8.800 8.7508.950 35.525
7 22 12 10T 11T

11T

Charlotte Miner401
Technique

9.000 8.850 8.5009.025 35.375
8T 20T 11 20 13 

13 

Fernanda Mendieta140
Airborne

9.150 8.950 8.6008.600 35.300
3T 19 24 16T 14 

14 

Eleanor Hsu123
Airborne

8.700 9.050 8.4509.075 35.275
24T 14T 9 22 15 

15 

Trisha Sharma157
Airborne

9.000 9.175 8.4258.650 35.250
8T 11T 21 23 16 

16 

Zoe Pham146
Airborne

8.850 9.050 8.8258.500 35.225
17T 14T 26 8 17 

17 

Vasilia Kyriacou462
Accel

8.450 9.275 8.7508.625 35.100
31 6T 22T 10T 18 

18 

Lexie Macias395
Technique

8.950 8.250 8.5259.300 35.025
12T 31 1T 19 19 

19 

Nicole Evans480
Pacific West

8.575 8.525 8.7259.150 34.975
28 27 5T 12T 20 

20 

Kaia Yuen497
Pacific West

8.700 9.125 8.2758.850 34.950
24T 13 14T 30 21 

21 

Reese Jones539
Technique

9.225 9.000 8.8007.750 34.775
1T 18 32 9 22 

22 

Katelyn Prock469
Accel

9.150 8.100 8.6258.850 34.725
3T 32 14T 15 23 

23 

Madison Newman142
Airborne

8.550 9.275 8.4758.275 34.575
29T 6T 29 21 24 

24 
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Sofia Samaha418
Technique

8.725 8.725 8.7258.350 34.525
23 24 28 12T 25 

25 

Amadea Domokos113
Airborne

8.800 8.850 8.3258.525 34.500
19T 20T 25 27T 26 

26 

Ella Dux114
Airborne

9.000 9.025 8.2258.225 34.475
8T 16T 30 31 27 

27 

Caylie Martin397
Technique

8.650 8.400 8.3758.750 34.175
27 28 17 24T 28 

28 

Ashley Donn479
Pacific West

8.550 8.750 8.3758.400 34.075
29T 23 27 24T 29 

29 

Cara Wang496
Pacific West

8.775 8.275 8.3758.625 34.050
21 30 22T 24T 30 

30 

Dylan Goodson481
Pacific West

8.925 8.300 7.9008.725 33.850
15 29 18T 32 31 

31 

Jessie Jorgensen388
Technique

8.400 8.650 8.3257.800 33.175
32 26 31 27T 32 

32 

Emily Whitman306
Gold Country

7.600 5.000 6.5506.450 25.600
33 33 33 33 33 

33 
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